96
level control technology
EnP
Enr
Ens
HrH-5
Psn
level control industries

111www.condor-cpc.com 111
ordering
reference type Code
adjustable
hysteresis
(kΩ)
time
reaction
Adjustable
delay
time
operating voltage
 (V-AC / dC)
Weight
(in g) Part no.
ENR 2 HRH-5  5 - 100 kΩ < 400 ms 0,5 - 10 s 24…240 V-AC / DC 92 250203
Electronic level relay HrH-5
Electronic measurement method   -   Electronic level relay HrH-5
Accessories, electrodes for HrH-5
ordering
reference description Applica-
tion Part no.
tEl-00 Single electrode with screw  version 236467
tEl-05 Single electrode, 5m cabel H07 RN-F 1x1,5 mm² 260684
tEl-10 Single electrode, 10 m cabel H07 RN-F 1x1,5 mm² 260691
tEl-20 Single electrode, 20 m cabel H07 RN-F 1x1,5 mm² 260707
tEl-tW-05 Single electrode, 5 m cabel TML-B 1x1,5 mm²
Waquasan Reg. Nr. 11156/09564
Suitable
for use
with
potable
water.
Tempera-
ture range
0 … 90°C
260714
tEl-tW-10 Single electrode, 10 m cabel TML-B 1x1,5 mm²
Waquasan Reg. Nr. 11156/09564
260721
tEl-tW-20 Single electrode, 20 m cabel TML-B 1x1,5 mm²
Waquasan Reg. Nr. 11156/09564 260738
dipped elektrodes tEl
Electrode and
screw
stainless steel
(1.4301 or higher)
plastic coat polyethylene
seal brass
Cable
optional
1-conductor cable,
 for example
Rubber Cable H07 RN-F
dipped elektrodes tEl-tW (suitable for drinking water)
Electrode and
screw
stainless steel 1.4305
plastic coat
ISO-LEN® 1000
Food law-
tion statement from
the manufacturer
seal
NBR
KTW and DVGW
W 270
Cable
optional
FACAB DRINCABLE + 07
KTW-W270-acs 1x1,5 mm²
ARISTONCAVI 2010
KTW and DVGW